
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° ROSIELLO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 J 15 1° LORDO
2° CANE TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  13

ANTOCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 0  13
4° BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 12

CIPOLLETTI RODOLFO VALENT ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12
6° BALESTRA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3  11

SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 J L 11
DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 11

9° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 10
SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 10
CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  10
D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 10
PANDOLFI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2  10
LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 10
FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 10

16° PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  9
BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 9
ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  9
TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  9
CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 9
TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 9

22° CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 8
MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  8
SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8
TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 8

26° MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  7
PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7
DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7
IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7
CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7
CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7
DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 7
SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 7
GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  7
GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

36° CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  6
CALICCHIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  6
BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 6
CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  6
COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  6
TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6
BENAZZO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  6
DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 6

44° TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 5
DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5
MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 5
TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 5
LOMBARDI MICHAEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  5
CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5
PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  5
BALESTRA (*) ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 J 5
PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 5
VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5
D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5
MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  5
PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 5
AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 5
SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 5
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5
MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

61° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4
MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4
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SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4
PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 4
PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 4
ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  4
LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4
MAGINI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4
PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4
DE VINCENZO VITANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4

71° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 3
BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  3
MENDITTO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 3
CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 3
TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 3
FUSACCHIA ANDREA RIETI 9 S 3
DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3
PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 3
LELLA DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3
FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3
GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 3
SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 3

83° CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 2
LONZI STEFANO AMOROMA 18 S 2
MESITI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  2
D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  2
MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 2
IRSUTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 2
DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  2
NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 2
BIAGI EDOARDO NAZIONALE 8  2
PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2
LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 2
THERMES ETTORE TERRE CONSOLI 13 S 2
UBERTINI FABRIZIO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2
FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2
CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 2
PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO TEVERE 20 S 2

99° LONZI RAFFAELE FIORANELLO 13 J 1
DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 1
GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1
ADAMO VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 1
CIANFRIGLIA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  1
TAMARRI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 1
FILIPPETTI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  1
ELIFANI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  1
ARESU GIANLUCA AMOROMA 16 S 1
CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 1
ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1
LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 1
ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 1
DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1
ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 1
LEMMA LEONARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  1
FILIPPETTI (*) VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 J 1
VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 1

117° CIRMI PAOLO TERRE CONSOLI 24  0
RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  0
CALORE MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 0
MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 0
CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 0
RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 0
ANTONUCCIO EGIDIO PIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  0
SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 0
BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 0
DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 0
MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  0
PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S SQ. 5.3a
ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S SQ. 5.3a
POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S SQ. 3.3b
TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S SQ. 3.3b
LIBERATI GIUSEPPE TEVERE 26 S N.R.
FREJD MALIN ESTERO 21 S L N.P.
PIANIGIANI RAFFAELLO ESTERO 15 S N.P.
GABBRIELLI ALESSANDRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 18 1° NETTO

2° ROSIELLO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 J 17 1° LORDO

 CANE TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  17 2° NETTO

4° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 J L 16 1^ LADY

5° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  15

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 15

7° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  14

BALESTRA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3  14

9° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 13

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 13

ANTOCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 0  13

PANDOLFI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2  11

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CIPOLLETTI RODOLFO VALENT ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 20 1° NETTO
2° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  19 2° NETTO
3° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 18

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18
D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 18
BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 18
FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 18

8° CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 17
TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 17

10° PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16
IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16
GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  16

13° CALICCHIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  15
DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15
ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  15
GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15
SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

18° MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  14
CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  14
MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 14
SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 14
CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 14
DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14
PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 14
SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14
TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14

27° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13
VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13
CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  13

30° TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 12
DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12 PIN BUCA 2: 0,33m
PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12
BENAZZO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  12
PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

35° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 10
BALESTRA ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 J 10
FUSACCHIA ANDREA RIETI 9 S 10

38° TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 9
39° ADAMO VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7
40° BIAGI EDOARDO NAZIONALE 8  6

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S SQ. 5.3a
ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S SQ. 5.3a
POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S SQ. 3.3b
TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S SQ. 3.3b
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 21 1° NETTO 13
MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 21 2° NETTO 11

3° PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  20
PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 20 1° SENIOR

5° BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19 1° MASTER
6° TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 18

PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18
8° CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 17
10° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 16
MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  16
FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

14° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 15
CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 15
PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15
PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  15
LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 15
AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 15

20° CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 14
LOMBARDI MICHAEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  14
MAGINI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 14
UBERTINI FABRIZIO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 14
SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 14
DE VINCENZO VITANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 14
COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  14
GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 14
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 14

29° GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 13
MENDITTO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 13
FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13
D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 13

33° MESITI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  12
DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 12
LELLA DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 12
PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 12

37° ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  11
DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  11
CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 11
DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 11

41° LONZI STEFANO AMOROMA 18 S 10
BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  10
FILIPPETTI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  10
ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 10
ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 10

46° TAMARRI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 9
MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 9
ARESU GIANLUCA AMOROMA 16 S 9

49° THERMES ETTORE TERRE CONSOLI 13 S 8
CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 8

51° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 7
52° LONZI RAFFAELE FIORANELLO 13 J 6
53° CALORE MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

PIANIGIANI RAFFAELLO ESTERO 15 S N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 26 1° NETTO

2° LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 19

3° RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 16

LEMMA LEONARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  16

LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 16

6° IRSUTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 15

ANTONUCCIO EGIDIO PIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  15

8° FILIPPETTI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 J 14

9° D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  13

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 13

PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO TEVERE 20 S 13

12° CIANFRIGLIA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  12

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 12

CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 12

15° ELIFANI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  11

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  11

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 11

ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 11

19° BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 10

20° RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  9

21° CIRMI PAOLO TERRE CONSOLI 24  7

SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 7

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE TEVERE 26 S N.R.

FREJD MALIN ESTERO 21 S L N.P.

GABBRIELLI ALESSANDRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L N.P.
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